
Â Â Â Â Â
Â Â Â Â Â Â

Â Â Â Â Â
Â Â Â Â Â Â

Â Â Â Â Â
Â Â Â Â Â Â

Â Â Â
Â Â

Â Â ÂÂ Â Â
Â Â

Â Â Â

U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U UU U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U UU U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U UU U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U UU U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U UU U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U UU U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U UU U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U UU U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U UU U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U UU U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U UU U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U UU U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U UU U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U UU U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U

U U U U
U U U

U U U U

U U U U
U U U

U U U U
U U U

U U U U

U U U
U U

U U U U
U U U

U U U U
U U U

U U U U
U U U

U U U U

U U
U U U

U U U U U
U U U U

U U U U U

U U
U U U

U U

U U U U U

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

Ë

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

J

J

DP753037
40

DP753037
41

DP753017
39

DP801046
2

DP753037
51

D
P
75

30
37

5
3

DP757071
11

DP753065
196

DP753062
19

DP753017
148

DP753037
60

DP626970
3

DP757071
7

DP664456
4

DP626970
2

DP753037
62

DP626970
1

DP753037
63

D
P
75

70
69

5
9

DP753064
67

DP753017
30

DP757071
1

DP757071
25

DP757071
26

DP753037
2

DP753037
58

DP878250
8

DP261105
2

DP261105
3

DP261105
4

DP261105
5

DP261105
6

DP753061
28

DP753061
36

DP753062
100

DP753062
64

DP753062
8

DP753062
98

DP753065
197

DP1032918
2

DP1099683
6

DP1141935
7300

DP1210245
1

DP1210245
2

DP753017
37

DP757066
1

DP753064
75

DP753037
42 DP753037

15

D
P
75

30
17

61

D
P
75

30
17

5
2

DP753017
164

DP753017
70

DP753037
50

DP753037
23

DP753037
11

DP753037
5

DP753037
49

D
P
75

30
37

25

D
P7

53
03

7
24

DP753037
56

DP753062
101

DP753062
14

DP753062
67

DP753062
40

DP753062
52

DP753065
186

DP753017
113

DP846409
1

DP753062
12

DP867522
4

DP867522
3

DP753062
36

DP857945
4

DP753037
38

DP753037
54

DP246950
1

DP246950
2

DP246950
3

DP246950
4

DP753061
37

DP757071
5

DP757071
8

DP753062
61

DP753062
4

DP753061
19

DP753062
5

DP753062
17

DP753062
93

DP753062
50

DP
10
24
53

2
70
02

DP753017
124

DP753017
125

DP753017
58

DP753017
35

DP753017
36

DP753065
200

DP753061
29

DP753062
34

DP753062
99

DP753062
15

DP753062
16

DP753062
2

DP753062
45

DP753062
3

DP753062
96

DP753062
46

DP753062
102

DP246950
17

DP246950
16DP246950

15
DP246950

14

DP246950
13

DP246950
12

DP246950
6

DP246950
7

DP246950
9

DP
75
30
61

30

DP753017
135

DP753017
133

DP753017
132

DP753017
139

DP753017
20

DP753017
69

DP1024531
7002

DP753017
92 DP753017

91

DP753017
130

DP753017
129

DP753017
128

DP753017
57

DP753017
89

DP757071
2

DP757071
6

DP753062
84

DP753062
58

DP753062
59

DP753062
89

DP753062
10

DP753062
94

DP753062
88

DP753062
87

DP753062
91

D
P
75

30
62

4
9

DP753061
31

DP753061
18

DP753065
151

DP753017
151

DP753017
150

DP753017
96

DP753017
136

DP753017
77

DP753017
10

DP753017
140

DP753017
126

DP753017
87

DP753017
68

DP753037
33

DP753037
30

DP753037
12

DP753037
9

DP753037
34

DP753037
6

DP753037
26

DP753037
21 DP753037

44

D
P
75

30
37

64

DP753037
22

DP753037
14

DP246950
11

DP1053101
12

DP1053101
11

DP753065
194

DP832072
2

DP753062
51

DP753061
17

DP879053
1

DP879053
3 DP879053

2

DP867521
1

DP867521
2

DP753061
16

DP832072
1

DP1018349
3

DP753017
111

DP753017
95

DP1031798
5

DP1053623
7002

DP1054873
6

DP753017
112

DP753017
127

DP753017
137

DP753017
141

DP753017
44

DP753017
6

DP753017
62

DP753017
90

DP757071
17

DP757071
18

DP753037
10

DP753037
16

DP753037
28

DP753037
3

DP753037
31

DP753037
35

DP753037
36

DP753037
37

DP753037
48

DP753037
8

DP246950
10

DP246950
18

DP246950
5

DP246950
8

DP861538
1

DP624151
9

DP753061
12

DP753061
13

DP753061
15

DP753061
23

DP753061
32

DP753061
33

DP757066
3

DP753062
31

D
P753062

32

DP753062
33

D
P
75

30
62

3
5

DP753062
47

DP753062
60

DP753062
62

DP753062
63

DP753062
65

DP753062
85

DP753062
92

DP753065
152

DP846409
2 DP846409

3

DP1031798
1

DP1031798
2

DP1031798
3 DP1031798

6

DP1031798
7

DP1087061
1

DP1083826
2

DP1083826
1

DP1083826
3

DP1083826
4

DP1099683
5

DP1105144
1DP1105144

2

D
P
11
4
19
3
5

73
01

DP1143286
21

DP1143288
61

DP1143293
34

DP1143293
33

DP1143293
32

DP1143293
31

DP1197515
310

DP1197487
34

DP753017
43

DP753017
143

DP1018349
1

DP1221640
4

DP1221640
8

DP1221640
9

DP1221640
10

DP1221640
7

DP1221640
6

DP1221640
1

DP1221640
5

DP1221640
3

DP1221640
2

750

850

850

9
5

0

85
0

8
5

0

950

850

950

950

850

750

9
5

0

850

8
5

0

950

850

850

850

950

950

950

950

950

950

8
5

0

9
5

0

8
5

0

950

850

85
0

950
850

850

850

850

750

75
0

750

75
0

10
50

950

950

1050

105
0

950

950

950

850

8
5

0

75
0

1050

950

950

950

950

950

8
5

0

850

8
5

0

8
5

0

750

750

750

75
0

850

85
0

850

95
0

8
5

0

950

1050

950

850

95
0

9
5

0

850

950

850

8
5

0

750

1050

1050

95
0

850

8
5

0

8
5

0

950

10
50

1050

950

950

950

950

95
0

850

85
0

750

105010
50

1050

1050

105
0

10
50

1050 1050

1050

105
0

10
5

0

950

950

950

950

950

95
0

95
0

950

95
0

950

950

950

950

950

950
950

950

950

950

950

950

9
5

0

950

950

95
0

95
0

9
5

0

950

950

950

950

9
5

0

950

950

950

950

950

950

950

850
850

85
0

850

8
5

0

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

8
5

0

8
5

0

850

8
5

0
850

85
0

850

75
0

750

750

6
5

0

650

65
0

950

8
5

0

800

900

800

900

900

800

900

900

700

900

800

10
00

1000

900

800

900

800

900

1000

900

900

90
0

1000

900

1000

900

90
0

900

1000

900

900

800

900

900

800

800

70
0

700

8
00

1000

1000

1000

10001000

1000

900

800

8
00

80
0

700

1000

1000

1000

900

90
0

900

90
0

800

80
0

8
00

800

800

900

700

700

800

9
00

10
00

1000

900

1000

900

900

900

900

9
00

800

800

90
0

800

900

1000

900

8
00

800

8
00

700

10
00

1000

10
00

900

900

1000

900

900

9
00

900

900

80
0

700

8
00

700

8
00

11001100

1100

11
00

1100

1100

1100

11
00

10
00

1000

1000

1000

10
00

1000

1000

10
00

1000

1000

10
00

1000

1000

10
00

10
00

1000

1000

10
00

1000

1000

1000

10
00

10
00

10
00

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

9
00

900

900

9
00

9
00

90
0

9
00

90
0

9
00

90
0

900

900

900

900

9
00

90
0

900

900

90
0

900

900

900

90
0

900

900

900

9
00

900

900

90
0

900

900

900

900

900

90
0

80
0

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

700

700

900

9
00

Wiarborough
Gap

Chalkers
Pinch

Wombat Pinch

Paling Yards

Mount Werong

Jerrong

Wiarborough

Wombeyan
Caves

Curraweela

S p e a r
y

R i d g e

H
u
t
t o n s

R id
g
e

G
r
e
a
t

D
i v

i d
i n

g

R
a
n
g
e

G
r
e
a
t

D i v i di n
g

R
a
n
g
e

Wiarborough
Nature

Reserve

Bubalahla
Nature

Reserve

Abercrombie River
National Park

Abercrombie River
National Park

Blue Mountains
National Park

Blue Mountains
National Park

Sandy Creek

Midd le Creek

S
o

ld
ie

rs
G

u
ll

y

Racecourse Gull y

Wiarbo r ough Creek

M
iddl e Spring Gully

Middle
Cr e ek

Kangaroo Gully

Devil s Creek

W ilderness C reek

S w amp Cr e e k

Ross Cr e ek

Thr e e Gully Creek

Lime stone Creek

Pinch Cre
ek

Cle
ar Hil l G u lly

B rothers Creek

Parl iam e nt Creek

Millamein
C

re
ek

R

eed y Creek

Little Jocks Creek

Bubalahla Creek

Conninghams Creek

Littl e Wombey an Creek

Speary Cree k

Bald Hills Creek

B
ack

Creek

Mid
d

le

St a tio n Cree k

Wiarborough C re e k

M urruinC
reek

Jo cks Creek

Manu s

C
re

ek

Moun t Werong Creek

A ber c rom b ie
R

iv
er

A be
r crombie R i v er

A
b

e
rc

ro
m

bie River

Wunnyallabay
Holes

Goose
Hole

Cobodong

Road

Gre
enrid

ge

Road

The

Glen

Road

Jerrong

Road

Je
rr

on
g

R
oa

d

Je
rr

on
g

R
oa

d

Ab
erc

ro
m

bie

Road

Taralga

R
oad

Rotten
Swamp

Round Flat

Johnny
Byrnes Flat

Limeburners
Flat

OBERON

UPPER
LACHLAN
SHIRE

Lower

W erong

Tr
ai

l

S
na

ke

Gully

Road

Croker

Tr
ai

l

Little

Ri
ve

r

F
ire

tr
ai

l

W1A

Limeburners

Trail

Litt
le

R
iv

er

Tra
il

Mt

Fatigue

Fire
tr

ai
l

Venns

Trail

W3

Maneveland

Trail

Pa
rl

ia
m

en
t

Cre
ek

R
oa

d

R
an

ge

Fi
re

Tr
ai

l

Road

Mingary Park

The Range

Maxwelton

Gowrie

Tandara

Bubulalah

Sunny Brook

Jocks Creek

Tanjenong

Viewhaven

Lochani

Lochani

Uralla

Lochmaree

Skysong

Wollumbin

Yarrum

Bimbi

Goose Hole

Warrimore

Farraway

Thompsons
Corner

Shadodale

Cherry Hills

Mount
Defiance

Stillwell
Hill

Big Ben

Mount
Armstrong

Mount Jim
Dingo

Parliament
Hill

Mount Fatigue

Wiarborough

Jerrong

Black Bog

Cobodong

1025

1069

1053

874
1088

874
727

979

958

1088

1083

847

1029

909

945

1039

1058

1031

888

890

969

1017

899

876

899

838

907 874

854

885

868

839

851

832

1066

1068

1086

908

825

976

1091

1037

1018

1081

1041

1043

897

871

802

814

978

842

833

794

814

944

778 749

837

938

1074

1042
1074

686

952

740

1053

847
1045

894

975

947

939

977

908

951

751
936 941

989

1007

1006

1043

927

815

906
852929

949

944

864
826

854

784

974

75

70

65

60

55

20

15

10

75

70

65

60

55

20

15

10

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

09

08

07

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

09

08

75747372716968676665646362615958575655

767574737271696867666564636261595857565554

mN0001062

mN0001062

mE000707mE000607

mE000707mE000607

GC

GC

GC

(MGA 55)
N000m0762

(MGA 55)
E000m767

(MGA 55)
N000m1962

(MGA 55)
N000m2062

(MGA 55)
E000m547

-34°10'-34°10'

149°50'

149°50'149°45'30"

-34°15'00" -34°15'00"

150°00'00"

150°00'00"

-34°07'30"-34°07'30"

149°45'30"
T

H
IS

 M
A

P
 M

A
Y

 C
O

N
TA

IN
 A

U
TO

M
A

T
IO

N
 E

R
R

O
R

S
 O

R
 O

M
IS

S
IO

N
S

.
M

O
U

N
T

 A
R

M
S

T
R

O
N

G
 8

8
2

9
-1

S

M
O

U
N

T
 A

R
M

S
T

R
O

N
G

 8
8

2
9

-1S
M

O
U

N
T

 A
R

M
S

T
R

O
N

G
 8

8
2

9
-1S

M
O

U
N

T
 A

R
M

S
T

R
O

N
G

 8
8

2
9

-1
S

Route marker: motorway, national, state

Motorway; Primary road

Arterial road; Sub arterial road with level crossing

Distributor road, Local road with cattle grid

Urban service lane; Access way

Track (vehicular) with gate; Path

Dedicated bus way

Rail: operational with station, under construction

Rail: disused, dismantled

Runway: centreline, perimeter

Landing ground; Ferry route

Airport; Heliport; Roadside rest area

Ambulance; Hospital; Lifesaving club

Fire station: urban, rural; State emergency service

Police station; Coast guard

Building: small, large, homestead

Place of worship; Post office; School

Information centre; Tourist park; Caravan park

Camping ground; Lookout; Picnic area

Golf course; Historic site; Monument

Tower; Wind generator; Wind pump

Tank; Yard; Mine (underground)

Telephone exchange; Utility facility; Race track

Aquaculture farm; Restricted area; Landmark

Spot height; Mountain; Survey mark

Cave; Pinnacle; Rock

Index contour with elevation; Contour

Cliff; Levee

Excavation face; Mines subsidence district

Transmission line; Cableway

Bore; Pond; Regulator; Spring

Perennial watercourse with lock, barrier, dam or weir

Non perennial watercourse with waterfall, rapids

Mainly Dry watercourse; Water supply canal

Waterbody: perennial, non perennial, mainly dry

Mean high water mark

Lighthouse or beacon; Breakwater

Wharf, launching ramp or slipway; Rock

Anchorage; Wreck

Intertidal flat; Rocks (awash); Reef

Rocks (inland); Sand; Cliff area

Swamp: wet, dry; Land subject to inundation

Trees: sparse, medium, dense

Orchard, vineyard or crop; Pine plantation; Mangrove

Park or reserve; Built up area;

State border; Cadastre with plan and lot number

State forest; National park

Suburb; Local government area

Restricted Area

Disclaimer: The publisher of and/or contributors to this publication accept no responsibility for the accuracy,
completeness, or relevance to the user's purpose or omission or errors therein, any injury, loss or damage arising from
its use. While all care is taken to ensure a high degree of accuracy, users are invited to notify any discrepancies and

should use this map with due care.

The 2022 edition of the Topographic GeoPDF may differ from previously produced versions of our map series.

Road and track information displayed in State Forest Areas on this map was supplied by Forestry Corporation of NSW.
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CONTOUR INTERVAL 10 METRES

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25

Km

Scale 1:25,000

GDA2020

Topographic Map

MOUNT ARMSTRONG
1:25 000

8829-1S

October 2022

M
G

A
 Z

on
e 

5
5

M
G

A
 Z

on
e 

5
6

ARKSTONE
8829-4N

GURNANG
8829-1N

YERRANDERIE
8929-4N

FULLERTON
8829-4S

BINDOOK
8929-4S

GOLSPIE
8829-3N

RICHLANDS
8829-2N

BARRALLIER
8929-3N

MOUNT
ARMSTRONG

8829-1S


